School - Bell times

Bath Elementary School
Northeast Elementary School
Northside High School

Early College High School

S. W. Snowden Elementary School

Chocowinity Primary School

Chocowinity Middle School
Southside High School
Ed Tech Center

Eastern Elementary School

John Cotten Tayloe Elementary School

John Small Elementary School

P. S. Jones Middle School

Washington High School

8:00 AM
8:05 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

7:45 AM
8:00 AM

7:45 AM

8:20 AM

8:20 AM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

7:50 AM

7:25 AM
8:20 AM

3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:35 AM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
2:55 PM car riders
3:00 PM bus riders
2:42 PM
3:30 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM
3:05 PM bus riders
3:10 PM car riders
2:45 PM bus riders
2:50 PM car riders
2:41 PM
3:20 PM



