School - Bell times

Bath Elementary School	8:00 AM	3:00 PM
Northeast Elementary School	8:05 AM	3:05 PM
Northside High School	8:30 AM	3:35 AM
Early College High School	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
S. W. Snowden Elementary School	7:45 AM	3:00 PM
Chocowinity Primary School	8:00 AM	2:55 PM car riders
		3:00 PM bus riders
Chocowinity Middle School	7:45 AM	2:42 PM
Southside High School	8:20 AM	3:30 PM
Ed Tech Center	8:20 AM	2:45 PM
Eastern Elementary School	8:00 AM	3:00 PM
John Cotten Tayloe Elementary School	8:30 AM	3:05 PM bus riders
		3:10 PM car riders
John Small Elementary School	7:50 AM	2:45 PM bus riders
		2:50 PM car riders
P. S. Jones Middle School	7:25 AM	2:41 PM
Washington High School	8:20 AM	3:20 PM